RE 91520/11.2015, Bosch Rexroth AG
Features
▶ Flange and shaft designed for direct mounting on the
power take-off of commercial vehicles
▶ Weight-optimized thanks to diecast aluminum housing.
▶ No case drain line necessary
▶ Reduced noise
▶ Straightforward adjustment of direction of drive

K8
Version Pump size Hose
nominal
width
Material
number
Thread
K0
K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 K6 K7 K8 K9 SW
Straight
23, 32 1 1/2" R909831856 G3/4 39 18 33.5 70 54 ‒ 221 132 186 41
45 1 1/2"
R902600251
G1 39 23.5 33.5 72 54 ‒ 248 139 197 41
63 1 1/2" G1 39 23.5 33.5 72 54 ‒ 257 146 204 41
63 2" R902602028 G1 51 26 44 82 64 ‒ 268 157 215 55
80 2"
R902600252
G1 1/4 51 30 44 85 65 ‒ 295 168 232 55
107 2" G1 1/4 51 30 44 85 65 ‒ 306 177 245 55
107 2 1/2" R902601630 G1 1/4 63 31 54 82 64 ‒ 308 180 248 65
45°
23, 32 1 1/2" R909831601 G3/4 39 20 31 101 82 43 259 126 180 36
45 1 1/2"
R909831600
G1 39 26 31 101 82 45 287 132 190 41
63 1 1/2" G1 39 26 31 101 82 45 296 139 197 41
63 2" R902602029 G1 51 26 43 100 81 44 295 145 203 41
80 2"
R909831597
G1 1/4 51 34 43 101 81 40 317 156 220 50
107 2" G1 1/4 51 34 43 101 81 40 328 165 234 50
107 2 1/2" R902601631 G1 1/4 63 35 54 100 81 44 331 169 237 50
90°
23, 32 1 1/2" R909831602 G3/4 39 20 31 62 43 81 265 117 171 36
45 1 1/2"
R909831599
G1 39 26 31 64 44 85 296 127 185 41
63 1 1/2" G1 39 26 31 64 44 85 305 134 192 41
63 2" R902602030 G1 51 26 43 62 42 81 305 138 196 41
80 2"
R909831598
G1 1/4 51 35 43 63 43 80 330 144 208 50
107 2" G1 1/4 51 35 43 63 43 80 341 153 221 50